Oceanside High School
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Mr. Magana

adrian.magana@oside.us
www.oceansideband.com

2025/2026 Summer/Fall Calendar

July 24th-25th Thursday-Friday Leadership Camp

July 28th-Aug 1st Mon-Fri 9am-5pm Band Camp

August 14 Thursday First day of school!

August 16 Saturday Saturday Rehearsal

August 23 Saturday Saturday Rehearsal

August 26 Tuesday Taco Tuesday @ Secco

August 30 Saturday Saturday Rehearsal

September 3 Wednesday Drumline Performance/Oside Pier
September 12 Friday Home Football Game/USA & Camo Night
September 16-23 Tuesday-Tuesday Cookie Dough

September 26 Friday Home Football Game/Pool Party

October 3 Friday HC Home Football Game/Throwbacks
October 10 Friday Home Football Game/Pink Out/MS Night?

October 24 Friday Senior Night Football Game/Pirate Pride

November 16 Sunday Six Flags
November 24-28 All Week Thanksgiving Break
December 9 Tuesday Winter Concert Tech Rehearsal

December 10 Wednesday Dress Rehearsal



December 11 Thursday Winter Concert

2025/2026 Spring Calendar

February 23-March 3 Prefestival?

March 56,7  Thurs,FriSat ~  ECHS Festival

April 1 Wednesday Orchestra Area Concert

April 2 Thursday Band Area concert

Apri3 ~ Frday ~ Ofside Jazz Fest

May 37? Saturday? Miracosta Jazz Festival

May 22 Friday Disneyland?

May 28 Thursday Spring Concert Tech Rehearsal
May 29 Friday Spring Concert

June 4 Thursday Banquet

*Night rehearsals are every Tuesday 6PM-9PM and Thursday 4pm-7pm
*Call time for Football games are 5PM
*Rehearsathons are 8AM-5PM



